
MBTV Sports Coverage Schedule 
Date Day Time Sport Opponent / Event 

12/9/2022 Fri 7:00 PM Girls Basketball vs Messalonskee 
12/13/2022 Tue 7:00 PM Boys Basketball vs. Skowhegan 
12/12/2022 Mon 5:00 PM Wrestling Nokomis and Oxford Hills 
12/16/2022 Fri 7:00 PM Boys Basketball vs. Cony 
12/20/2022 Tue 7:00 PM Girls Basketball vs Gardiner 
12/22/2022 Thurs 7:00 PM Boys Basketball vs. Nokomis 
12/29/2022 Thurs 7:00 PM Boys Basketball vs. Lawrence 

1/5/2023 Thurs 7:00 PM Girls Basketball vs Erskine 
1/7/2023 Sat 4:30 PM Girls Basketball vs. Brewer 
1/7/2023 Sat 7:00 PM Boys Basketball vs. Brewer 
1/11/2023 Wed 5:00 PM Wrestling Belfast and Erskine 
1/14/2023 Sat 7:00 PM Boys Basketball vs. Morse 
1/17/2023 Tue 7:00 PM Girls Basketball vs Nokomis 
1/20/2023 Fri 7:00 PM Boys Basketball vs. Gardiner 
1/23/2023 Mon 7:00 PM Girls Basketball vs Skowhegan 
1/25/2023 Wed 4:00 PM Alpine SL 
1/27/2023 Fri 7:00 PM Girls Basketball vs Cony 
1/31/2023 Tue 7:00 PM Girls Basketball vs. Leavitt 
2/3/2023 Fri 7:00 PM Boys Basketball vs. Messalonskee 
2/7/2023 Tue 7:00 PM Boys Basketball vs. Erskine 
2/9/2023 Thurs 7:00 PM Girls Basketball vs Camden Hills 
2/11/2023 Sat 2:00 PM Nordic KVAC Classic Pursuit 
2/11/2023 Sat 9:30am Alpine SL KVAC 

 

 

** Subject to Change / Weather 


